 2
01
6-
05
-1
2
Klimaroll 10010 Klimaroll 12510 Klimaroll 15010
Product Catalogue 2016 305.01

Product Catalogue 2016305.02
info@ oskarairproducts.comwww.oskarairproducts.com
Hose reel
st
at
ic
 p
re
ss
ur
e
[P
a]
airflow [m³/h]
Exhaust hose reel 100
W04-SP-10010 Spring recoiled exhaust Exhaust hose reel type 100 for 10 m of flexible hose (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NP-10010 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 100 for 10 m of flexible hose with on-wall control (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NR-10010 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 100 for 10 m of flexible hose with remote control (without hose and nozzle)
Exhaust hose reel 100 - hose and nozzle
M03-21-4100 Flexible hose for automotive fumes diameter 102 mm , length 10 m
P04-00-9502 Exhaust hose reel 100 stainless nozzle
 Rubber stopper 100
Exhaust hose reel 125
W04-SP-12510 Spring recoiled exhaust Exhaust hose reel type 125 for 10 m of flexible hose (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NP-12510 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 125 for 10 m of flexible hose with on-wall control (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NR-12510 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 125 for 10 m of flexible hose with remote control (without hose and nozzle)
Exhaust hose reel 125 - hose and nozzle
M03-21-4101 Flexible hose for automotive fumes diameter 127 mm , length 10 m
P04-00-9501 Exhaust hose reel 125 stainless nozzle
 Rubber stopper 125
Exhaust hose reel 150
W04-SP-15010 Spring recoiled exhaust Exhaust hose reel type 150 for 10 m of flexible hose (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NP-15010 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 150 for 10 m of flexible hose with on-wall control (without hose and nozzle)
W04-NR-15010 Motor driven Exhaust hose reel type 150 for 10 m of flexible hose with remote control (without hose and nozzle)
Exhaust hose reel 150 - hose and nozzle
M03-21-4102 Flexible hose for automotive fumes diameter 152 mm , length 10 m
P04-00-9503 Exhaust hose reel 150 stainless nozzle
 Rubber stopper 150